附件
2023年老城区公开招聘教师递补人员拟聘用名单
	
	
姓 名

	
	笔试准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	
	

	序号


	
	报考职位名称及代码


	
	
	面试现场
成绩
	考场加权系数
	面试成绩
	
	体检结果
	考察
结果

	1
	王亚楠
	J08-初中生物
	20230882913
	73.1
	82.200 
	--
	82.200 
	78.560 
	合格
	合格

	2
	曹秉乾
	J08-初中生物
	20230852282
	72.7
	79.800 
	--
	79.800 
	76.960 
	合格
	合格
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